常州市区（含新北区）高三期末质量调研阅卷人数（2005.1）
	序号
	学 校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	政治
	历史
	地理
	备注

	1
	省常中
	高
三
语
文
教
师
	高
三
数
学
教
师
	高
三
英
语
教
师
	3
	3
	3
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	市一中
	
	
	
	3
	4
	2
	2
	2
	
	

	3
	北 郊
	
	
	
	3
	3
	1
	2
	1
	1
	

	4
	市二中
	
	
	
	2
	2
	2
	2
	1
	1
	

	5
	市三中
	
	
	
	1
	2
	2
	2
	2
	1
	

	6
	市五中
	
	
	
	1
	1
	2
	3
	2
	1
	

	7
	田 中
	
	
	
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	1
	

	8
	外国语学校
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	

	9
	国际学校
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	10
	理想中学
	
	
	
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	
	

	11
	市八中
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	

	12
	青 龙
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	13
	市四中
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	14
	铁 中
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	15
	新桥中学
	
	
	
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	

	16
	安家中学
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	17
	小河中学
	
	
	
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	

	18
	西夏墅中学
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	

	19
	三职高
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	

	20
	刘中心
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	

	21
	理想高复班
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	

	汇 总
	全体
	全体
	全体
	27
	33
	28
	29
	24
	10
	


